	 The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc.
	 P.O. Box 443, Wabash, Indiana U.S.A. 46992-0443
	 Phone: 260-563-3171  /  Fax: 800-826-3487
	 Overseas Fax: 260-563-0167
Submitted By:
The Ford Meter Box Company considers the information in this submittal form to be correct at the time of publication. Item and option availability,
including specifications, are subject to change without notice. Please verify that your product information is current. Our standard warranty applies.

Number
Approx.
Shipping
Weight
A B
(Approx.)
C
(Approx.)
D
Min. Casing
Size (ID)
Runner
Qty.
3 Submitted
Items
*14" 15.30" UFRCS1390-C-14-X-I 146.28 4" 26-3/8" 30" 27" 8
*16" 17.40" UFRCS1390-C-16-X-I 156.2 4" 28-3/8" 30" 30" 8
18" 19.50" UFRCS1390-C-18-X-I 206.2 5" 30-1/2" 30" 31" 8
20" 21.6" UFRCS1390-C-20-X-I 265.2 7" 32-1/4" 30" 33" 8
24" 25.8" UFRCS1390-C-24-X-I 313.6 7" 38-1/4" 30" 39" 8
Clamping bolt
Restraining nuts
and rod
Runners